Ranking Lists Period 224

Under 13 Boys

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOPWN -

Name

DAI, Harry (Y.)

SMITH, James (K.)

SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.)
WALSH, Ethan (HE.)
MCMULLAN, Jonathan(HA.)
HUSSAIN, Amirul (LA.)
VYDELINGUM, Reiss (K.)
PAULO, Kidi Martin(MI.)
MCINTOSH, Tom (NG.)
SAXTON, Joseph (YS.)
OSENTON-BROWN, Fred(Y.)
LIU, Jamie (BK.)

MOYES, Louis (NK.)
FILLINGHAM, Ben (Y.)
GHAZI TIMMS, Kai (MI)
BHOWMICK, Joel (Y.)
NICHOLLS, Harry (CO.)
IBBITSON, William (Y)
WEATHERBY, Joshua (DU)
CUTTS, Jake (Y.)
DOBINSON, Will (CV.)
WEERASINGHE, Chamika(K)
CHAN, Tong Wah (Y.)
BAILEY, Richie (NP.)
WATSON, Harry (CH.)
CHESTERMAN, Sam (CA.)
CHEUNG, Vincent (HA.)
ZIVKOVIC, Branislav(MI)
CHAMDAL, Reece (OX.)
ACHAMPONG, Theodore(MI.)

Under 13 Girls

Pos

OCoONOOP,WN -~

Name

PAYET, Denise (Ml.)
BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
DENNISON, Tiana (E.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)
DUHAN, Gauri (Y.)
HOLT, Katie (HA.)
GHOSH, Shristi (BU.)
HANIF, Sakeena (Y.)
KELLY, Danielle (SY.)
DILLON, Alice (LA.)
BANIN-REID, Talia (MI)
BARDSLEY, Charlotte(WO)
WALKER, Jemma (BU.)
PATTERSON, Mollie (NK)
COLL, Victoria (OX.)
HANCOCK, Molly (ST.)
WONG, Jasmine (Y.)
EDWARDS, Gracie (E.)
EVANS, Aimee (ST.)
HAZELL, Alice (SX.)
RAUD, Felicity (Y.)
CHAN, Ruby (Y.)

Rtg

1441
1421
1108
1002
944
925
870
863
775
757
749
709
704
701
699
695
689
687
667
662
646
636
627
616
610
607
600
592
588
587

Rtg

1154
827
819
818
796
698
605
600
596
593
589
573
561
510
505
457
426
416
408
403
402
399

Flg

* * * * * *

Flg

*

* * * * * *



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CHAN, Amelia (Ml.)
WEATHERBY,Charlotte(DU)
SCOTT, Nicole (CH.)
MCCARTY, Charlotte(CV)
ROBINSON, Alexandra(Ll)
O’NEIL, Scarlett (K.)
QUIROGA, Evie (SX.)
TAZARTES, Federica(SY)

Cadet Boys

Pos

OCoONOOAPR,WN -~

Name

JARVIS, Tom (LI.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)
KHASSAL, Omar (ML.)
DAIl, Harry (Y.)

SMITH, James (K.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
GRANT, Liam (SY.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)
BUTLER, Nathan (LI.)
HARLAND, Joshua (CV.)
CHAPPELL, James (LA.)
TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.)
SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.)
CAWSTON, Ben (HA))
MERTON, Jack (K.)
CLARK, Joseph (CV.)
STEWART, Romayne (Ml)
CALTABIANO, Artur V (HA)
TILLEY, Alex (YS.)
WELSH, Curtis (ML.)
WALSH, Ethan (HE.)
FOSTER, Ben (K.)
DOWLING, Zac (DO.)
TOMBS, Ben (NP.)
MCMULLAN, Jonathan(HA)

Cadet Girls

Pos

OCoONOOP,WN -~

Name

PAYET, Denise (Ml.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)
HALL, Zahna (Ml.)
JOUBEILY, Isabelle(SY)
BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)
CROSS, Stephanie (E.)
BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
POTTER, Grace (LI.)
LI, Jane (E.)
DENNISON, Tiana (E.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)
DUHAN, Gauri (Y.)
DILLON, Megan (LA.)
CHAN, Jasmine (Ml.)
WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.)
HOLT, Katie (HA.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

376
364
363
361
353
301
296
292

Rtg

1873
1599
1525
1509
1497
1465
1441
1421
1404
1384
1319
1310
1308
1193
1162
1160
1147
1108
1088
1049
1036
1033
1028
1024
1014
1002
971

946

945

944

Rtg

1154
1119
1110
1067
879
877
857
827
821
819
819
818
796
738
732
706
698
687

Flg

Flg

*%*

*%



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

MEHTA, Shreya (LE.)
MYERS, Ffion (Y.)
SCOTT, Rachael (CH.)
GHOSH, Shristi (BU.)
HANIF, Sakeena (Y.)
KELLY, Danielle (SY.)
DILLON, Alice (LA.)
BANIN-REID, Talia (MI)
BARDSLEY, Charlotte(WO)
WALKER, Jemma (BU.)
MOUSSARIE, Juliette(SY)
JOHNS, Holly (DV.)

Junior Boys

Pos

OCoONOOAPR,WN -~

Name

WEERASINGHE,Helshan(SX)
MORAIS, Igor (Ml.)
PATEL, Jared (E.)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
GILES, Marcus (SY.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
ACHAMPONG, Gabriel(MI)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
JARVIS, Tom (LI.)
TREVILLION, Jamie (DO)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
LANGHAM-FERREIRA, J(SY)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)

PANG, Hugo (DO.)
BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)
WALSH, Luke (HE.)
PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)
KHASSAL, Omar (ML.)
LAMA, Lobsang N (SY)
MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)
SIKET, Michael (WO.)
SMITH, Paul (CV.)
RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
DEMPSEY, Jack (LA.)
WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
CHAN, Miles Dak Hay(NP)

Junior Girls

Pos

OCoONOOAPRWN -

10
11
12

Name

HO, Tin-Tin (MLI.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)
MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA)
JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)
PATEL, Ella (E.)
FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV)
HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)

649
642
613
605
600
596
593
589
573
561
548
525

Rtg

2226
1998
1875
1844
1807
1802
1751
1747
1727
1638
1607
1509
1464
1462
1408
1389
1380
1365
1358
1356
1322
1317
1310
1308
1307
1303
1295
1284
1279
1276

Rtg

2662
2279
1788
1787
1500
1425
1339
1320
1170
1101
1037
1028

Flg

Flg

*%



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI)
PAYET, Denise (Ml.)
FOSTER, Evie (K.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
HALL, Zahna (Ml.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)
FARNWORTH, Bethany(LA)
BIRD, Nicole (NP.)
GIBSON, Annabelle (HE)
GODFREY, Emily (E.)
POTTER, Grace (Ll.)
HUTCHINGS, Amy (LA.)
LI, Jane (E.)

WILSON, Beth (DV.)
HOLDER, Holly (SX.)
JOUBEILY, Isabelle(SY)
HORTON, Laura (WO.)
TOFALIDES, Sophie (MI)

Senior Men

Pos

OCoONOOP,WN -~

Name

PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
MCBEATH, David (HA.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)

WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)

GRAY, Lewis (K.)
ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
BRYANT, Craig (DV.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
HIRJI, Alim (MI.)
MORAIS, Igor (MI.)

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)
SHI, Guang (Victor) (DU.)
CULLEN, Sean (DY.)
DOWNING, George (DO.)
DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)
NUTLAND, Adam (WO.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
DOLDER, Kevin (CH.)
WILLETTS, Ashley (HA.)

Senior Women

Pos

ONO O WN -

Name

SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
DRINKHALL, Joanna (SY.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)
HO, Tin-Tin (MLI.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
CHARLES, Lauren (NK.)

1019
989
970
951
946
931
924
915
862
852
847
843
805
802
786
767
759
755

Rtg

4319
4141
4085
4023
4023
3863
3804
3538
3354
3352
3225
3168
3111
3079
3040
2959
2946
2861
2856
2841
2802
2772
2741
2727
2713
2711
2700
2674
2650
2645

Rtg

3699
3645
3055
2087
2925
2844
2796
2778

*%*
*%
*%
*%

*%

*%
*%

*%

*%
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
OULD, Jasmin (K.)
COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
TOVEY, Emma (K.)
PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
NEIL, Sophie (NG.)
KEAST, Lesley (LI.)
SKEGGS, Kelly (NK.)
HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.)
WANG, Sarra (E.)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
HUGHES, Kate (WO.)

Veteran Men

Pos

O©CoO~NOOPWN -

Name

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
CHARLES, Neil (NK.)
PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.)
GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)
ROGERS, Chris (LE.)
PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)
CLINTON, Chris (Y.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
RAMAGE, Jason (NG.)
WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)
NEIL, Lee (NG.)

SMITH, Eddie (ND.)
WHITING, Paul (DV.)
HORSFIELD, Stephen (YS.)
JOHNS, Brian (CH.)
KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.)
ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.)
HARVEY, Dave (GS.)
LAND, Mark (Y.)
MOORE, Adrian (SX.)
HILTON, John (CH.)
CALDON, Kevin (E.)
GANNON, David (LE.)
BARR, David (BK.)
PUGH, Simon (Y.)
BARTRAM, Peter (SX.)

Veteran Women

Pos

APOON -~

Name

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)

2759
2751
2646
2617
2520
2518
2513
2502
2494
2494
2432
2421
2411
2396
2386
2337
2321
2318
2306
2304
2304
2272

Rtg

2971
2751
2716
2697
2683
2660
2659
2654
2638
2611
2607
2596
2589
2582
2566
2556
2548
2543
2518
2479
2475
2466
2448
2446
2443
2440
2433
2429
2426
2426

Rtg

2825
2814
2652
2639

*%*

*%

*%*
*%*
*%*
*%*
*%

*%

*%
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SMITH, Karen (LE.)
KEAST, Lesley (LI.)
REEVES, Michele (AV.)
VICKERS, Jane (DY.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)
SAYER, Elaine (E.)
COHEN, Jane (Y.)
JOHNS, Jan (CH.)
HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
VAJDI, Carmen (SY.)
WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.)
LOCKE, Gill (E.)
ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)
HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
PERRY, Penny (DV.)
SMITH, Rachel (BK.)
PEARCE, Diane (K.)
HENRY, Karen (ND.)
RIDER, Sandra (Y.)
MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)
KING, Sheila (SX.)

LEE, Janice (SY.)
SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)
LAWRENCE, Julie (WI.)

2627
2596
2545
2447
2443
2437
2379
2320
2316
2304
2295
2292
2290
2280
2271
2260
2257
2238
2223
2206
2205
2192
2189
2189
2188
2186

*%

*%

*%



